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Caution for existing utilities
Indoor NID, Leave 125' coil

Address: 26396 370" Ave.
F: Spare

SEBO4: 415'

NIDF: |

NID: 3

BMS83: N/A

WBHF:

BA3: N/A

BM2: N/A

BM53: N/A

BM61: N/A

BM60: (1)(1.25)- N/A

Staking Sheet

Consolidated Telephone Company

Name: 26396 370" Ave.

WO: 2021- Sullivan

Exch: ILEC

Route: COB/6

ROW: Drop

State: Minnesota

County: Morrison

Range: 28W

Twsp: 42N Section:__4

Township: Richardson

Staked By: __JP Date: _4/5/21

Revised By: Date:
Revised By: Date:
Revised By: Date:
As-Built By: Date:
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